
Harvard (0) -vs- Iona (0)
10/04/2025 at New Rochelle, NY (Hynes Pool)

 
 

 

Date: 10/04/2025
Time: 9:00 AM
Site: New Rochelle, NY
Venue: Hynes Pool

Goals By Period 1 2 3 4 Total
Harvard 6 9 4 2 21
Iona 2 3 1 5 11

Scoring Summary

Period Time Team Type Scored By
1st 7:00 HU G Dean Strauser
1st 6:45 ION G Coby Scanlon
1st 4:53 ION G Matthew  Mischlich
1st 4:29 HU G-E Jacob Tsotadze
1st 3:43 HU G-E Mason Hunt
1st 3:22 HU G Jack Burghardt
1st 1:43 HU G Dean Strauser
1st 0:24 HU G Tyler Hogan
2nd 7:29 HU G-E Tyler Hogan
2nd 7:11 ION G-P Pavle Musikic
2nd 6:50 HU G Lukas Peabody
2nd 5:53 HU G-E Vilas Sogaard-Srikrishnan
2nd 5:27 HU G Jacob Tsotadze
2nd 5:10 HU G-P Connor Kim
2nd 3:35 HU G Jack Burghardt
2nd 3:01 ION G Hugh Coyle
2nd 2:54 HU G Jack Burghardt
2nd 2:26 ION G Hugh Coyle
2nd 1:49 HU G Jack Burghardt
2nd 0:03 HU G Connor Kim
3rd 7:27 HU G Jack Burghardt
3rd 6:36 HU G Lukas Peabody
3rd 4:05 HU G-E Lukas Peabody
3rd 1:47 ION G Jayden Arana
3rd 1:09 HU G-E Dean Strauser
4th 6:25 HU G-E Dean Strauser
4th 5:02 HU G Lukas Peabody
4th 4:05 ION G-E Matthew  Mischlich
4th 3:29 ION G Daniel Raz
4th 2:48 ION G Daniel Raz
4th 1:46 ION G-E Kale Arena
4th 1:12 ION G Samson Williams

Team Statistics

HU ION
Shots 38 34
Goals 21 11
Assists 12 4
Points 33 15
Exclusions 18 10
Steals 5 3
Sprints 1-3 3-1

Penalties

Period Time Team Type Player
1st 0:15 HU E Jack Burghardt
1st 0:50 HU E Lukas Peabody
1st 2:19 HU E Mason Hunt
1st 2:55 ION E Daniel Raz
1st 4:00 ION E Zachary McAllister-Sim
1st 4:36 ION E Rastko Jevdjovic
1st 5:33 HU E Tyler Hogan
1st 7:48 HU E Felix Pal
2nd 0:18 HU E Vilas Sogaard-Srikrishnan
2nd 0:45 HU E Dean Strauser
2nd 1:10 ION E Luka Nastic
2nd 5:10 ION E-P Aleksander Slakovic
2nd 5:12 HU E Vilas Sogaard-Srikrishnan
2nd 6:00 ION E Rastko Jevdjovic
2nd 6:42 HU E Mason Hunt
2nd 7:11 HU E-P Felix Pal
2nd 7:42 ION E Pavle Musikic
3rd 0:00 HU E Mason Hunt
3rd 1:30 ION E Ryan Tannus
3rd 2:59 HU E Felix Pal
3rd 4:20 ION E Rastko Jevdjovic
3rd 5:27 HU E Jack Burghardt
3rd 6:05 HU E Tyler Hogan
3rd 6:32 ION E Samson Williams
3rd 7:05 HU E Emil Sogaard-Srikrishnan
4th 0:33 HU E Lukas Peabody
4th 2:06 HU E Lukas Peabody
4th 4:06 HU E Emil Sogaard-Srikrishnan



Individual
 
 
Harvard 21

# Player SH G A PTS EX DEX STL FB Sprint
1A Oliver Price 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0-0
1 Tanner Furtak 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0-0
5 Tyler Hogan 3 2 1 3 2 2 0 2 0-0
6 Lukas Peabody 10 4 1 5 3 1 1 0 0-1
7 Mason Hunt 2 1 1 2 3 0 0 0 0-0
8 Connor Kim 2 2 4 6 0 3 2 2 0-0
9 Bradford Dickson 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0-0

10
Vilas Sogaard-
Srikrishnan 5 1 4 5 2 0 0 0 0-0

11 Dean Strauser 5 4 0 4 1 0 0 0 0-0
12 Jacob Tsotadze 2 2 0 2 0 1 0 0 0-0
14 Felix Pal 0 0 0 0 3 0 0 0 1-1

16
Emil Sogaard-
Srikrishnan 2 0 1 1 2 0 0 0 0-1

18 Jack Burghardt 6 5 0 5 2 3 2 0 0-0
Totals 38 21 12 33 18 10 5 4 1-3

# Goalie Minutes GA Saves
1 Tanner Furtak 16:00 5 7
1A Oliver Price 16:00 6 3

Totals 11 10

Iona 11

# Player SH G A PTS EX DEX STL FB Sprint
1A PJ Bartzen 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0-0
1 Aleksander Slakovic 0 0 0 0 1 0 1 0 0-0
2 Jayden Arana 2 1 0 1 0 1 0 1 0-0

3
Zachary McAllister-
Sim 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0-0

4 Pavle Musikic 5 1 0 1 1 2 0 1 0-0
5 Kale Arena 2 1 0 1 0 0 1 0 0-0
6 Zayden Garner 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0-0
7 Carter Williamson 0 0 1 1 0 1 0 0 0-1
8 Matthew  Mischlich 5 2 0 2 0 2 0 0 0-0
9 Toni Vlasic 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0-0
10 Luka Nastic 4 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0-0
11 Brett Grady 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0-0
12 Hugh Coyle 4 2 0 2 0 0 0 0 0-0
13 Coby Scanlon 5 1 0 1 0 4 1 0 3-0
14 John Barrett 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0-0
15 Samson Williams 1 1 0 1 1 1 0 1 0-0

16
Roberto Perez-
Puente 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0-0

17 Edward Imm 0 0 1 1 0 1 0 0 0-0
18 Ryan Tannus 2 0 1 1 1 0 0 0 0-0
21 Colin Minehan 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0-0
22 Daniel Raz 3 2 0 2 1 3 0 0 0-0
23 Rastko Jevdjovic 1 0 1 1 3 2 0 0 0-0
24 Jakob Villasenor 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0-0

Totals 34 11 4 15 10 18 3 3 3-3

# Goalie Minutes GA Saves
1 Aleksander Slakovic 16:00 15 4
1A PJ Bartzen 16:00 6 6

Totals 21 10


